Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2574.000
Mounting block

State: 6/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

SZ 2574.000 - Mounting block for AE

For AE. As an accessory for additional interior installation, e.g. mounting of cable ties, PS
punched rails, top hat rails and C rails (e.g. for a second pair of mounting angles).

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

To fit enclosure type
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2574.000

As an accessory for additional interior installation, e.g. mounting of
cable ties, PS punched rails, top hat rails and C rails (e.g. for a
second pair of mounting angles).

Assembly parts
AE

20 pc(s).

0.2

0.238

73182900
4028177028258
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



