

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2574.000 Mounting block

State: 11/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2574.000 - Mounting block for AE

For AE. As an accessory for additional interior installation, e.g. mounting of cable ties, PS punched rails, top hat rails and C rails (e.g. for a second pair of mounting angles).

Features

Model No.	SZ 2574.000
Product description	As an accessory for additional interior installation, e.g. mounting of cable ties, PS punched rails, top hat rails and C rails (e.g. for a second pair of mounting angles).
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit enclosure type	AE
Packs of	20 pc(s).
Net weight	0.2
Gross weight	0.238
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177028258
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234